ICE SKATING QUEENSLAND INC.

Member of Ice Skating Australian Incorporated
ABN 33 243 138 288

NOMINATION FORM

Council appointments for 2024 include
Treasurer, Secretary, 2 Council Members & 1 Council Member (1 year term)

Position:	
Nominee Name	ship No
Acceptance of Nomination and confirmation that I am not ineligible to nominate for the position under Section 61A of the Associations Incorporation Act.	
Nominee to Sign	
Proposed by:	
Proposer Name:	Proposer Membership No:
Signature:	
Proposed by:	
Proposer Name: P	Proposer Membership No:
Signature:	

Nominations for Officers of the Council

In accordance with the ISQ Rules, the following positions will be vacant - Treasurer (2 year), Secretary (2 year), 2 x Council Member (2 year) and 1 x Council Member (1 year).

Nominations for Council shall be lodged with the ISQ Secretary (secretary@isq.org.au) at least fourteen days before the Annual General Meeting. Nominations from eligible financial Senior Members shall be in writing and signed by the member, and a financial Member as proposer and a financial member as seconder. Nominations received after close of business on 1st May, 2024 will be invalid.

Separate nomination forms shall be submitted for each position that the member is wanting to stand for.

ISQ holds Public Liability Insurance in the amount of \$20,000,000 (Rule 8.2)



State Headquarters

Administration Office: P.O. Box 82 Archerfield Q 4108

E: administrator@isq.org.au

Website: www.isq.org.au Email: administrator@isq.org.au